Flexibility for Every Manual Backup Power Switching Application
The ASCO SERIES 300 Manual
Transfer Switch is the perfect load
transfer solution for commercial and
municipal applications:
• Three-position center-off  switch is
robust and easy-to-use
• Leverages ASCO’s reliable, field-

means can facilitate the connection of  a temporary or portable generator when needed, without the cost of  a
permanent engine-generator.
MTS Ordering Information
J 03MTS A 3 0600 N 0X M
Frame Product Neutral
Code
Phase
Poles Amperes Voltage
Code
Group
Code Enclosure
J = 150 - 600A
H = 800 - 1200A
G = 1600 - 3000A
03MTS2 - Manual
Transfer Switch
03MUS - Service
Entrance Manual
Transfer Switch
03MTQ3 - Manual
Transfer Switch with
Quick Connects
03MUQ3 - Service
Entrance Manual
Transfer Switch with
Quick Connects
A - Solid
Neutral
B -
Switched
Neutral
2
3
0150
0200
02301
02601
0400
0600
0800
1000
1200
1600
2000
2600
3000
A - 115
B - 120
C - 208
D - 220
E - 230
F - 240
H - 380
J - 400
K - 415
L - 440
M - 460
N - 480
P - 550
Q - 575
R - 600
00 - No
Accessory
0X -  Accessory
0Z - Custom
Accessory
C - Type 1
M - Type 3R Secure
N - Type 4 Secure
S - Type 3RX
Secure (316) SS
V - Type 4X Secure
(316) SS